



due to paucity of time.odt

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : R.G.AVACHAT AND  
NEERAJ P. DHOTE, JJ.  
DATE : JULY 05, 2024**

Mr.A.R.Kale, Addl. GP/PP, Mr.G.A.Kulkarni, Mr.S.S.Dande, Mr.A.D.Wange,  
Mrs.Vaishali N.Patil-Jadhav, Mr.V.K.Kotecha, Mr.N.R.Dayma,  
Mrs.S.N.Deshmukh, Mrs.Ashlesha S. Deshmukh and Mr.S.V.Hange, AGPs/APPs  
for State in respective matters

**ORDER :-**

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned  
to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, shall  
continue till the next date.

| Matters                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | Next Date  |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|
| 928 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1438 OF 2022<br>929 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1439 OF 2022<br>934 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 433 OF 2019<br>935 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2397 OF 2019<br>936 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2851 OF 2019                                                                                                                 | 09.09.2024 |
| 937 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2986 OF 2019<br>938 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 94 OF 2020 WITH<br>CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 102 OF 2020<br>939 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2233 OF 2021<br>940 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2761 OF 2021 WITH<br>CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3230 OF 2022 IN<br>APPLN/2761/2021<br>941 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2815 OF 2021 | 10.09.2024 |
| 942 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2947 OF 2021<br>943 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 923 OF 2022<br>944 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1691 OF 2022<br>945 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2454 OF 2022<br>946 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2750 OF 2022                                                                                                                 | 12.09.2024 |

|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |            |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|
| 948 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2904 OF 2022<br>949 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2943 OF 2022<br>950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2955 OF 2022<br>952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4426 OF 2022<br>953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 23 OF 2023<br>954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 193 OF 2023<br>955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 203 OF 2023<br>956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 687 OF 2023<br>958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 762 OF 2023<br>959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 812 OF 2023 WITH<br>CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 391 OF 2022                                                                                                                                               |            |
| 961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 911 OF 2023<br>962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 989 OF 2023<br>964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1191 OF 2023<br>965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1233 OF 2023<br>967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2767 OF 2023<br>968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2788 OF 2023                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | 13.09.2024 |
| 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2798 OF 2023<br>970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2898 OF 2023<br>972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2947 OF 2023<br>973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2971 OF 2023<br>975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3045 OF 2023<br>976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3077 OF 2023<br>977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3078 OF 2023<br>978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3111 OF 2023<br>979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3140 OF 2023<br>982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3941 OF 2023                                                                                                                                                                                     | 18.09.2024 |
| 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4544 OF 2023<br>986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1 OF 2024<br>987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 132 OF 2024<br>988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 209 OF 2024<br>989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 226 OF 2024<br>990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 337 OF 2024<br>991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 372 OF 2024<br>992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 390 OF 2024<br>993 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 429 OF 2024<br>994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 530 OF 2024<br>995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 560 OF 2024<br>996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2170 OF 2024<br>999 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 500 OF 2021<br>WITH APPLN. FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL BY STATE NO. 163<br>OF 2018 | 20.09.2024 |

[NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.]

[R.G. AVACHAT, J.]

KBP