



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.519 OF 2023

SHEETAL W/O. DEEPAK PALHAL AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER
...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
R. W. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATE : 21 NOVEMBER 2024

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 519 OF 2023 962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 546 OF 2023 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1079 OF 2023 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1325 OF 2023 965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1369 OF 2023 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1411 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1410 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3065 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3066 OF 2023 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1448 OF 2023 968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1461 OF 2023 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1515 OF 2023 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1609 OF 2023 971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1658 OF 2023 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1712 OF 2023 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1808 OF 2023 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1908 OF 2023 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1931 OF 2023 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1993 OF 2023 977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2035 OF 2023 978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2668 OF 2023 979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2723 OF 2023 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2745 OF 2023 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2749 OF 2023	19.12.2024
982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2754 OF 2023 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2775 OF 2023 984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3338 OF 2023 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3381 OF 2023 986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3466 OF 2023 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3822 OF 2023 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3894 OF 2023 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3897 OF 2023 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3941 OF 2023 991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4008 OF 2023 992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4118 OF 2023 993 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4209 OF 2023 994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4414 OF 2023 995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4504 OF 2023	20.12.2024

996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4581 OF 2023 997 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4584 OF 2023 998 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 190 OF 2024 999 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 362 OF 2024 1000 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 413 OF 2024 1001 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 416 OF 2024 1002 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 696 OF 2024 1003 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 750 OF 2024	20.12.2024
1004 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1170 OF 2024 1005 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1286 OF 2024 1006 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1728 OF 2024 1007 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1898 OF 2024 1008 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2115 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4072 OF 2022 1009 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2329 OF 2024 1010 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2484 OF 2024 1011 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2565 OF 2024 1012 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2568 OF 2024 1013 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2732 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 163 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 382 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 803 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1184 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1464 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1844 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1847 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1850 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1827 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1851 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1847 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3394 OF 2023 IN APPLN/1184/2022 1014 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3842 OF 2024 1015 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3863 OF 2024 1016 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3886 OF 2024 1017 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3959 OF 2024 1018 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4011 OF 2024 1019 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4053 OF 2024 1020 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 879 OF 2019 1021 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1909 OF 2019 1022 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 228 OF 2020 1023 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 679 OF 2020 1024 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 756 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1724 OF 2020 IN WP/756/2020 1025 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1441 OF 2020 1026 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1584 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2701 OF 2021 IN WP/1584/2020 1027 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1653 OF 2020 1028 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1659 OF 2020 1029 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 572 OF 2021 1030 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 587 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 971 OF 2024 IN WP/587/2022 1031 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1875 OF 2022 1032 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 30 OF 2024 1033 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 89 OF 2024 1034 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 856 OF 2024 1035 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1044 OF 2024	02.01.2025
1036 CONT. PETITION NO. 809 OF 2016 IN WP/1801/2015 1037 CONT. PETITION NO. 531 OF 2021 IN WP/171/2012 1038 CONT. PETITION NO. 130 OF 2023 IN WP/10707/2016 1039 CONT. PETITION NO. 372 OF 2023 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 201 OF 2024 IN WP/13593/2021 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 373 OF 2023 1040 CONT. PETITION NO. 983 OF 2023 IN WP/7385/2022	03.01.2025

[R. W. JOSHI]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE