



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

113 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1607 OF 2020

KISAN S/O. NAMDEO MAHALE AND ANR

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANR

...

AND

114 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3947 OF 2022

GANESH PARASRAM SHINDE AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

AND

115 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2963 OF 2023

RIJAVANKHA MUNSIKHA PATHAN AND OTHER

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

AND

116 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2970 OF 2023

SHRIKRUSHNA RAJENDRA KOLHE

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

AND

117 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3941 OF 2023

VILAS VASANT MUNDE AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

-2-

AND
118 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1060 OF 2024

RAJU RAM THORAT
VERSUS
VENKAT NAMDEO JAMADAR AND ANOTHER

...

AND
119 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1803 OF 2024

KACHRULAL HARISHCHANDRA AGRAWAL AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

AND
120 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3168 OF 2024

PRATAP KISHANRAO JADHAV
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

AND
121 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1792 OF 2024

POOJA APPASAHEB MAHANDULE @ POOJA SWAPNI GAVHANE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

AGP's for Respondent/State : Mrs. V. S. Bharad, Mr. S. A. Gaikwad,
Mr. A. D. Wange, Smt. P. R. Bharaswadkar, Mr. A. R. Kale

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.

DATED : 24th JANUARY, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Time to carry out amendment and placing copy of the charge-sheet on record is extended till 21.02.2025.
2. Stand over to 07.03.2025.

[ROHIT W. JOSHI]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE

A.G.Narwade